Date : 19/01/2026

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - lll (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl. Roll Number

1  203034-11-0083

2  213034-11-0009

3 213034-11-0021

4  213034-11-0026

5 213034-11-0030

6  213034-11-0031

7  213034-11-0106

8  223034-11-0006

9  223034-11-0020

10  223034-11-0083
11 223034-11-0089

12  223034-11-0092

13 223034-11-0098

14  223034-11-0110

15  223034-11-0118

Reg. No.

034-1211-0351-20
034-1211-0255-21

034-1211-0267-21

034-1211-0274-21
034-1211-0279-21
034-1211-0280-21

034-1212-0275-21

034-1211-0265-22
034-1211-0281-22
034-1211-0352-22
034-1211-0359-22

034-1211-0362-22

034-1211-0368-22
034-1212-0321-22

034-1211-1256-21

Candidate Name

SOHINI BASU

NISHU YADAV

AFREEN KHAN

PROGATI MUKHERJEE

SHRYASHI SAHA

SILMI ALI

SANGITA MISTRY

BRISTI BASU

SHREYA KARMAKAR

MARYA JALIL

SHERINE BHATI

TANYA BHAMBHANI

SHOBHA PUROHIT

POURIMA MONDAL

IQRA HUSSAIN

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

SAIKAT BASU

RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV

MD AZAD KHAN

PROSANTA KUMAR MUKHERJEE

DEBASISH SAHA

MD ASAF ALI

ASHOK KUMAR MISTRY

ARNAB BASU

PRASANTA KARMAKAR

SK JALIL

S M RIAZ BHATI

CHANDAN BHAMBHANI

NARESH KUMAR PUROHIT

PRANABESH MONDAL

ASHRAF HUSSAIN

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

(1)
CEMA
CC7 (TH)
BOTA
CC6 (TH)
CEMA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),
CC7 (TH)
CEMA
CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)
CEMA
CC5, CC6, CC7
CEMA
CC7 (TH)
CEMA
CC5, CC6 (TH),
CC7 (TH)
ECOA
CC7 (TH)
ECOA
CC7 (TH)

BOTA
CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH),
CC7 (PR), SEC-A1
MTMA
CCB6 (TH), CC7 (TH)
GEOA
CC7 (TH)
CEMA
CC5, CC6, CC7

(2) (3)

Z00G
GE3 (TH)

PHSG
GE3 (TH)

Z00G
GE3 (TH)
Z00G
GE3 (TH)

PHSG
GE3 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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