



# University of Calcutta

## Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College : SHRI SHIKSHAYATAN COLLEGE (034)

Female

B.Sc. SEMESTER - III (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2025

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	Elective	LCC1-1	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)
1	203034-11-0083	034-1211-0351-20	SOHINI BASU	SAIKAT BASU	CEMA CC7 (TH)			
2	213034-11-0009	034-1211-0255-21	NISHU YADAV	RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV	BOTA CC6 (TH)	ZOOG GE3 (TH)		
3	213034-11-0021	034-1211-0267-21	AFREEN KHAN	MD AZAD KHAN	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)			
4	213034-11-0026	034-1211-0274-21	PROGATI MUKHERJEE	PROSANTA KUMAR MUKHERJEE	CEMA CC5 (TH), CC7 (TH)			
5	213034-11-0030	034-1211-0279-21	SHRYASHI SAHA	DEBASISH SAHA	CEMA CC5 , CC6 , CC7			
6	213034-11-0031	034-1211-0280-21	SILMI ALI	MD ASAFA ALI	CEMA CC7 (TH)			
7	213034-11-0106	034-1212-0275-21	SANGITA MISTRY	ASHOK KUMAR MISTRY	CEMA CC5 , CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)	PHSG GE3 (TH)		
8	223034-11-0006	034-1211-0265-22	BRISTI BASU	ARNAB BASU	ECOA CC7 (TH)			
9	223034-11-0020	034-1211-0281-22	SHREYA KARMAKAR	PRASANTA KARMAKAR	ECOA CC7 (TH)			
10	223034-11-0083	034-1211-0352-22	MARYA JALIL	SK JALIL		ZOOG GE3 (TH)		
11	223034-11-0089	034-1211-0359-22	SHERINE BHATI	S M RIAZ BHATI		ZOOG GE3 (TH)		
12	223034-11-0092	034-1211-0362-22	TANYA BHAMBHANI	CHANDAN BHAMBHANI	BOTA CC5 (TH), CC6 (TH), CC7 (PR), SEC-A1			
13	223034-11-0098	034-1211-0368-22	SHOBHA PUROHIT	NARESH KUMAR PUROHIT	MTMA CC6 (TH), CC7 (TH)			
14	223034-11-0110	034-1212-0321-22	POURIMA MONDAL	PRANABESH MONDAL	GEOA CC7 (TH)			
15	223034-11-0118	034-1211-1256-21	IQRA HUSSAIN	ASHRAF HUSSAIN	CEMA CC5 , CC6 , CC7	PHSG GE3 (TH)		

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - III examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.